
February 13, 2001 Sale Results 

SERIAL         PAR   NAME                             ADDRESS                          CITY            ST   ZIP       Bid/Acre     ACRES  
Total Bonus

                 1                                                                                                       $0       1523.62    
$0.00

WYW152620        2   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $120     1085.90    
$130320.00

WYW152621        3   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $1475     160.00    
$236000.00

WYW152622        4   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $45        84.38    
$3825.00

WYW152623        5   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $900      360.00    
$324000.00

WYW152624        6   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $50        80.00    
$4000.00

WYW152625        7   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $10       160.00    
$1600.00

                 8                                                                                                       $0        160.00    
$0.00

WYW152626        9   LANDS ALLIANCE                   1040 S MT VERNON #G106           COLTON          CA   92324        $2         80.00    
$160.00

WYW152627       10   FANCHER RES LLC                  1801 BROADWAY #720               DENVER          CO   802023835    $52        40.21    
$2132.00

WYW152628       11   CARLSON JOYCE L                  PO BOX 702                       CHEYENNE        WY   820030702    $4        800.00    
$3200.00

WYW152629       12   JONES BEATRICE A                 PO BOX 4027                      CHEYENNE        WY   82003        $12       760.00    
$9120.00

WYW152630       13   JONES BEATRICE A                 PO BOX 4027                      CHEYENNE        WY   82003        $24       400.00    
$9600.00

WYW152631       14   CARLSON JOYCE L                  PO BOX 702                       CHEYENNE        WY   820030702    $2        800.00    
$1600.00

WYW152632       15   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $55        79.45    
$4400.00

WYW152633       16   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $85        79.82    
$6800.00

WYW152634       17   STONE & WOLF LLC                 23 E BRUNDAGE LN #1              SHERIDAN        WY   82801        $75       652.85    
$48975.00
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WYW152635       18   HORIZONTAL RESOURCES CORP        210 HUDSON ST                    DENVER          CO   80220        $180       80.85    
$14580.00

WYW152636       19   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $17       449.48    
$7650.00

WYW152637       20   BIG WEST OIL & GAS INC           333 W CENTER ST                  NORTH SALT LAKE UT   84054        $2        880.00    
$1760.00

WYW152638       21   HORIZONTAL RESOURCES CORP        210 HUDSON ST                    DENVER          CO   80220        $28      1352.11    
$37884.00

WYW152639       22   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $8       2232.02    
$17864.00

WYW152640       23   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $40        79.63    
$3200.00

WYW152641       24   LANDS ALLIANCE                   1040 S MT VERNON #G106           COLTON          CA   92324        $45        43.25    
$1980.00

WYW152642       25   BARRETT RESOURCES CORP           1515 ARAPAHOE ST #1000           DENVER          CO   802023150    $440      198.32    
$87560.00

WYW152643       26   BARRETT RESOURCES CORP           1515 ARAPAHOE ST #1000           DENVER          CO   802023150    $320      117.38    
$37760.00

WYW152644       27   HORN RICHARD A                   15846 W BAYAUD DR                GOLDEN          CO   80401        $2       1480.00    
$2960.00

WYW152645       28   WALKER HUNTINGTON T              1580 LINCOLN ST # 635            DENVER          CO   80203        $310       11.94    
$3720.00

WYW152646       29   RELIANCE RES INC                 2825 WILCREST DR #470            HOUSTON         TX   77042        $60        40.00    
$2400.00

                30                                                                                                       $0       2204.39    
$0.00

WYW152647       31   MARATHON OIL CO                  7301 NW EXPRESSWAY               OKLAHOMA CITY   OK   73132        $2       2167.65    
$4336.00

                32                                                                                                       $0       2556.73    
$0.00

WYW152648       33   GRYNBERG CELESTE C               5000 S QUEBEC #500               DENVER          CO   802372707    $2       2558.71    
$5118.00

                34                                                                                                       $0       2527.62    
$0.00

                35                                                                                                       $0       2560.00    
$0.00

                36                                                                                                       $0       1800.00    
$0.00
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                37                                                                                                       $0       2171.92    
$0.00

                38                                                                                                       $0       2560.00    
$0.00

                39                                                                                                       $0       1267.92    
$0.00

                40                                                                                                       $0       2520.00    
$0.00

                41                                                                                                       $0       1562.31    
$0.00

                42                                                                                                       $0       2200.00    
$0.00

                43                                                                                                       $0       2560.00    
$0.00

                44                                                                                                       $0       1386.00    
$0.00

                45                                                                                                       $0       2001.22    
$0.00

                46                                                                                                       $0        796.26    
$0.00

WYW152649       47   MORTON DAN C                     RR2 BOX 837 HWY 16E              WORLAND         WY   82401        $2        159.43    
$320.00

                48                                                                                                       $0        560.00    
$0.00

WYW152650       49   SUNCOR ENE NAT GAS AMERICA INC   PO BOX 38                        CALGARY         AB   T2P2V5       $80      2510.15    
$200880.00

WYW152651       50   MCMAHON JOE JR                   4545 S MONACO ST #144            DENVER          CO   80237        $80      2125.18    
$170080.00

WYW152652       51   BRANNON OIL & GAS INC            2240 FOREST PARK BLVD            FORT WORTH      TX   76110        $45      1828.40    
$82305.00

WYW152653       52   W E JEFFERS REVOCABLE TRUST      PO BOX 65                        ARTESIA         NM   882110065    $100     1200.00    
$120000.00

WYW152654       53   MARATHON OIL CO                  7301 NW EXPRESSWAY               OKLAHOMA CITY   OK   73132        $5       1896.65    
$9485.00

                54                                                                                                       $0       1796.23    
$0.00

                55                                                                                                       $0       2225.85    
$0.00
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                56                                                                                                       $0       2040.00    
$0.00

                57                                                                                                       $0       1652.51    
$0.00

                58                                                                                                       $0       2560.00    
$0.00

                59                                                                                                       $0       2520.00    
$0.00

                60                                                                                                       $0       2560.00    
$0.00

                61                                                                                                       $0       1414.75    
$0.00

                62                                                                                                       $0       2401.71    
$0.00

                63                                                                                                       $0       2303.17    
$0.00

                64                                                                                                       $0       1480.00    
$0.00

                65                                                                                                       $0       1200.36    
$0.00

                66                                                                                                       $0       1920.00    
$0.00

WYW152655       67   WALKER HUNTINGTON T              1580 LINCOLN ST # 635            DENVER          CO   80203        $110       76.34    
$8470.00

WYW152656       68   DUDLEY & ASSOC LLC               1776 LINCOLN ST #904             DENVER          CO   802031026    $2       1893.64    
$3788.00

WYW152657       69   HEIMMER DON H                    6601 INDIANA ST                  ARVADA          CO   80007        $2       1762.78    
$3526.00

WYW152658       70   HEIMMER DON H                    6601 INDIANA ST                  ARVADA          CO   80007        $2        480.00    
$960.00

                71                                                                                                       $0       2238.78    
$0.00

                72                                                                                                       $0       1275.36    
$0.00

WYW152659       73   WALKER HUNTINGTON T              1580 LINCOLN ST # 635            DENVER          CO   80203        $110       80.00    
$8800.00

WYW152660       74   DUDLEY & ASSOC LLC               1776 LINCOLN ST #904             DENVER          CO   802031026    $2       1209.15    
$2420.00
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WYW152661       75   DUDLEY & ASSOC LLC               1776 LINCOLN ST #904             DENVER          CO   802031026    $16      1239.93    
$19840.00

WYW152662       76   DUDLEY & ASSOC LLC               1776 LINCOLN ST #904             DENVER          CO   802031026    $22       480.00    
$10560.00

WYW152663       77   BARRETT RESOURCES CORP           1515 ARAPAHOE ST #1000           DENVER          CO   802023150    $11       320.00    
$3520.00

                78                                                                                                       $0       1280.00    
$0.00

WYW152664       79   DUDLEY & ASSOC LLC               1776 LINCOLN ST #904             DENVER          CO   802031026    $19       960.00    
$18240.00

WYW152665       80   OLIVER JOHN E JR                 PO BOX 684745                    AUSTIN          TX   787684745    $6        320.00    
$1920.00

WYW152666       81   ELM RIDGE EXPLORATION CO         12225 GREENVILLE AVE #950        DALLAS          TX   75243        $55       400.00    
$22000.00

WYW152667       82   NUCOR O&G INC                    PO BOX 112                       RIVERTON        WY   825010112    $30        40.00    
$1200.00

WYW152668       83   GASTECH INC                      139 W 2ND ST #200                CASPER          WY   82601        $2        722.11    
$1446.00

WYW152669       84   GASTECH INC                      139 W 2ND ST #200                CASPER          WY   82601        $2        160.00    
$320.00

WYW152670       85   BARNHART DRILLING CO             PO BOX 1638                      RIVERTON        WY   82501        $2        960.00    
$1920.00

WYW152671       86   WARREN RESOURCES INC             801 E 4TH #23                    GILLETTE        WY   82716        $40       520.00    
$20800.00

WYW152672       87   WARREN RESOURCES INC             801 E 4TH #23                    GILLETTE        WY   82716        $111     1853.75    
$205794.00

WYW152673       88   BARRETT RESOURCES CORP           1515 ARAPAHOE ST #1000           DENVER          CO   802023150    $6       1918.24    
$11514.00

WYW152674       89   OLIVER JOHN E JR                 PO BOX 684745                    AUSTIN          TX   787684745    $24        68.50    
$1656.00

WYW152675       90   OLIVER JOHN E JR                 PO BOX 684745                    AUSTIN          TX   787684745    $32        80.00    
$2560.00

WYW152676       91   OLIVER JOHN E JR                 PO BOX 684745                    AUSTIN          TX   787684745    $2        960.00    
$1920.00

WYW152677       92   WARREN RESOURCES INC             801 E 4TH #23                    GILLETTE        WY   82716        $135      438.23    
$59265.00

WYW152678       93   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $50       440.00    
$22000.00
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WYW152679       94   DOUBLE EAGLE PETRO & MINING CO   PO BOX 766                       CASPER          WY   826020766    $180       29.09    
$5400.00

WYW152680       95   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $180     2400.00    
$432000.00

WYW152681       96   LRM CORP                         6447 YEOMAN RD                   SHEPHERD        MT   59079        $75      2501.29    
$187650.00

WYW152682       97   LRM CORP                         6447 YEOMAN RD                   SHEPHERD        MT   59079        $135     2164.75    
$292275.00

WYW152683       98   SAMEDAN OIL CORP                 12600 NORTHBOROUGH # 250         HOUSTON         TX   77067        $150     1909.60    
$286500.00

WYW152684       99   MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP             109 E 9TH ST                     FORT WORTH      TX   761026403    $120      160.00    
$19200.00

WYW152685      100   MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP             109 E 9TH ST                     FORT WORTH      TX   761026403    $110      320.00    
$35200.00

WYW152686      101   MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP             109 E 9TH ST                     FORT WORTH      TX   761026403    $5       2341.60    
$11710.00

WYW152687      102   MONCRIEF PARTNERS LP             109 E 9TH ST                     FORT WORTH      TX   761026403    $4       1966.21    
$7868.00

WYW152688      103   CABOT OIL & GAS CORP             600 17TH ST # 900 N              DENVER          CO   80202        $13      2011.83    
$26156.00

WYW152689      104   CABOT OIL & GAS CORP             600 17TH ST # 900 N              DENVER          CO   80202        $45      2388.03    
$107505.00

WYW152690      105   BETA OIL & GAS INC               6120 S YALE #813                 TULSA           OK   74136        $16      1335.25    
$21376.00

WYW152691      106   CABOT OIL & GAS CORP             600 17TH ST # 900 N              DENVER          CO   80202        $45      2560.00    
$115200.00

               107                                                                                                       $0        675.19    
$0.00

               108                                                                                                       $0       1845.81    
$0.00

WYW152692      109   TRUJILLO ANN M                   PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $5        320.00    
$1600.00

WYW152693      110   BREENE JAS O JR                  1700 BROADWAY #1219              DENVER          CO   80290        $13       238.52    
$3107.00

WYW152694      111   TRUJILLO ANN M                   PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $9        480.00    
$4320.00

WYW152695      112   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $48       639.68    
$30720.00
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WYW152696      113   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $210     2418.68    
$507990.00

WYW152697      114   LRM CORP                         6447 YEOMAN RD                   SHEPHERD        MT   59079        $170     1818.72    
$309230.00

WYW152698      115   JOHNSON FREDERICK S              PO BOX 232                       CASPER          WY   82602        $8        606.93    
$4856.00

               116                                                                                                       $0        160.00    
$0.00

WYW152699      117   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $100      639.04    
$64000.00

WYW152700      118   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $105      321.64    
$33810.00

WYW152701      119   TRUJILLO ANN M                   PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $21       640.00    
$13440.00

WYW152702      120   ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC         PO BOX 1441                      DENVER          CO   802011441    $122     1677.04    
$204716.00

WYW152703      121   ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC         PO BOX 1441                      DENVER          CO   802011441    $270     2511.80    
$678240.00

WYW152704      122   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $9       1897.32    
$17082.00

WYW152705      123   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $9       1280.00    
$11520.00

WYW152706      124   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $20      1280.00    
$25600.00

WYW152707      125   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $13      1272.44    
$16549.00

WYW152708      126   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $15      1280.00    
$19200.00

WYW152709      127   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $92       439.78    
$40480.00

WYW152710      128   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $165      766.91    
$126555.00

WYW152711      129   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $57       160.00    
$9120.00

WYW152712      130   COLEMAN O&G INC                  PO BOX 3337                      FARMINGTON      NM   87499        $875      640.00    
$560000.00

WYW152713      131   ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC         PO BOX 1441                      DENVER          CO   802011441    $122      800.42    
$97722.00
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WYW152714      132   TRUJILLO ANN M                   PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $200     1280.00    
$256000.00

WYW152715      133   TRUJILLO ANN M                   PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $160      640.00    
$102400.00

WYW152716      134   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $12      1440.00    
$17280.00

WYW152717      135   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $19       640.00    
$12160.00

WYW152718      136   BROWN MAURICE W                  614 S GREELEY HWY                CHEYENNE        WY   820071855    $30       200.00    
$6000.00

WYW152719      137   LRM CORP                         6447 YEOMAN RD                   SHEPHERD        MT   59079        $19        80.00    
$1520.00

WYW152720      138   SAMSON RESOURCES CO              2 W 2ND ST                       TULSA           OK   741033103    $17      1280.00    
$21760.00

WYW152721      139   WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC          139 W 2ND ST #200                CASPER          WY   82601        $9       1160.00    
$10440.00

WYW152722      140   WOLD OIL PROPERTIES INC          139 W 2ND ST #200                CASPER          WY   82601        $11       560.00    
$6160.00

WYW152723      141   ENERGY WEST SERVICES LLC         PO BOX 1441                      DENVER          CO   802011441    $13       640.00    
$8320.00

WYW152724      142   RINCON EXPLORATION LLC           410 17TH ST #1320                DENVER          CO   80202        $30      1520.00    
$45600.00

WYW152725      143   RINCON EXPLORATION LLC           410 17TH ST #1320                DENVER          CO   80202        $32       400.00    
$12800.00

WYW152726      144   RUBENSTEIN IRWIN                 4723 S JASPER ST                 AURORA          CO   800151714    $21        80.00    
$1680.00

WYW152727      145   NUCOR O&G INC                    PO BOX 112                       RIVERTON        WY   825010112    $10       160.00    
$1600.00

WYW152728      146   DEVON SFS OPERATING INC          20 BROADWAY #1500                OKLAHOMA CITY   OK   73102        $16       517.24    
$8288.00

WYW152729      147   DEVON SFS OPERATING INC          20 BROADWAY #1500                OKLAHOMA CITY   OK   73102        $18       200.00    
$3600.00

WYW152730      148   DOUBLE EAGLE PETRO & MINING CO   PO BOX 766                       CASPER          WY   826020766    $17        40.00    
$680.00

WYW152731      149   DOUBLE EAGLE PETRO & MINING CO   PO BOX 766                       CASPER          WY   826020766    $4        560.00    
$2240.00

WYW152732      150   LOCKRIDGE JOHN P                 PO BOX 1499                      PEBBLE BEACH    CA   939531499    $65       960.00    
$62400.00
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WYW152733      151   DEVON SFS OPERATING INC          20 BROADWAY #1500                OKLAHOMA CITY   OK   73102        $22       160.00    
$3520.00

WYW152734      152   SHADCO                           PO BOX 541                       WORLAND         WY   82401        $135       80.00    
$10800.00

WYW152735      153   KIRKWOOD W C                     PO BOX 3439                      CASPER          WY   82602        $6       2060.91    
$12366.00

WYW152736      154   KIRKWOOD W C                     PO BOX 3439                      CASPER          WY   82602        $7        638.53    
$4473.00

WYW152737      155   KIRKWOOD W C                     PO BOX 3439                      CASPER          WY   82602        $11      1976.89    
$21747.00

WYW152738      156   MCVEY HAL D                      13215 BRAUN RD                   GOLDEN          CO   80401        $2        245.93    
$492.00

WYW152739      157   TRUJILLO ANN M                   PO BOX 1252                      CHEYENNE        WY   820031252    $139     1280.00    
$177920.00

WYW152740      158   KIRKWOOD W C                     PO BOX 3439                      CASPER          WY   82602        $9        720.00    
$6480.00

WYW152741      159   VOYAGER EXPL INC                 621 17TH ST #2501                DENVER          CO   80293        $2        129.10    
$260.00

WYW152742      160   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $160     1120.00    
$179200.00

WYW152743      161   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $13       520.00    
$6760.00

WYW152744      162   B&A PROPERTIES LLC               7931 S BROADWAY #301             LITTLETON       CO   801222710    $43       595.82    
$25628.00

WYW152745      163   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $63       715.04    
$45108.00

WYW152746      164   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $42        80.00    
$3360.00

WYW152747      165   KIRKWOOD W C                     PO BOX 3439                      CASPER          WY   82602        $15      1320.24    
$19815.00

WYW152748      166   HIGH PLAINS ASSOC                1557 OGDEN ST #300               DENVER          CO   80218        $14      2180.17    
$30534.00

WYW152749      167   RUBENSTEIN IRWIN                 4723 S JASPER ST                 AURORA          CO   800151714    $2         40.00    
$80.00

WYW152750      168   BULLOCK VAN K                    4530 S VERBENA #381              DENVER          CO   80237        $7        657.76    
$4606.00

WYW152751      169   RUBENSTEIN IRWIN                 4723 S JASPER ST                 AURORA          CO   800151714    $2         40.00    
$80.00
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WYW152752      170   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $85      1759.53    
$149600.00

WYW152753      171   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $75       947.14    
$71100.00

WYW152754      172   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $125      200.00    
$25000.00

WYW152755      173   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $120      640.00    
$76800.00

WYW152756      174   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $18       959.35    
$17280.00

WYW152757      175   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $18      1919.53    
$34560.00

WYW152758      176   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $31      1280.48    
$39711.00

WYW152759      177   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $34       320.00    
$10880.00

WYW152760      178   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $18       320.00    
$5760.00

WYW152761      179   YATES PETRO CORP                 105 S 4TH ST                     ARTESIA         NM   882102123    $20       960.00    
$19200.00

WYW152762      180   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $22       640.00    
$14080.00

WYW152763      181   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $31      1920.00    
$59520.00

WYW152764      182   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $31      1920.00    
$59520.00

WYW152765      183   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $23       320.00    
$7360.00

WYW152766      184   MILLER & TACK LLC                910 16TH ST #850                 DENVER          CO   802022925    $29       640.00    
$18560.00

WYW152767      185   GRAY-CULLEN VIKKI                1395 ORCHARD RD                  GOLDEN          CO   80401        $395     1918.34    
$758005.00

WYW152768      186   GRAY-CULLEN VIKKI                1395 ORCHARD RD                  GOLDEN          CO   80401        $215     1040.00    
$223600.00

WYW152769      187   CONTEX ENERGY CO                 1645 COURT PL #212               DENVER          CO   80202        $50       280.00    
$14000.00

WYW152770      188   CONDOR EXPLORATION LLC           7720 E BELLEVIEW #B-102          ENGLEWOOD       CO   80111        $44       160.00    
$7040.00
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               189                                                                                                       $0       2306.61    
$0.00

WYW152771      190   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2281.78    
$4564.00

               191                                                                                                       $0        360.00    
$0.00

               192                                                                                                       $0       2415.15    
$0.00

               193                                                                                                       $0       1023.72    
$0.00

WYW152772      194   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2340.03    
$4682.00

               195                                                                                                       $0       2520.00    
$0.00

WYW152773      196   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2479.95    
$4960.00

WYW152774      197   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2        879.99    
$1760.00

WYW152775      198   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2358.48    
$4718.00

WYW152776      199   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2560.00    
$5120.00

WYW152777      200   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $2       2336.84    
$4674.00

WYW152778      201   HANSON & STRAHN INC              PO BOX 3020                      CHEYENNE        WY   820033020    $70        40.00    
$2800.00

               202                                                                                                       $0        160.00    
$0.00
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